SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Queen Mary type carts
for chaffing dishes &
large coffee pots
                               CATALOG PAGE A-6                           9506-3CF-2772                               9506-3CO-2166

Size
(Inches)
No. of
Shelves
Shelf
Clearance
(Inches)
Model Number Overall Size
(Inches)
W x L x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List Price
Aluminum Stainless Steel Alum S/S Alum S/S
21x60
3 23 9501-3-2160 9501-3-SS-2160 21¼ x 60¼ x 58½ 120 230 $1,948 $3,991
4 15¼ 9501-4-2160 9501-4-SS-2160 21¼ x 60¼ x 61 132 272   2,292   4,531
27 x 60
3 23 9501-3-2760 9501-3-SS-2760 27¼ x 60¼ x 58½ 155 254   2,332   4,809
4 17¼ 9501-4-2760 9501-4-SS-2760 27¼ x 60¼ x 67 168 276   2,636   5,226
27 x 75
3 23 9501-3-2775 9501-3-SS-2775 27¼ x 75¼ x 58½ 190 292   2,506   5,441
4 17¼ 9501-4-2775 9501-4-SS-2775 27¼ x 75¼ x 67 224 345   2,829   5,990
Shelf Size
(Inches)
Aluminum Stainless Steel Overall Size (Inches)
W x L x H

W x L x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List Price
Aluminum Stainless Steel Alum S/S Alum S/S
27 x 63
6 10 9503-RE-6-2763 2503-RE-6-2763 29¼ x 72½ x 72½ 213 480 $3,996 $6,298
5 12½ 9503-RE-5-2763 2503-RE-5-2763 29¼ x 72½ x 72½ 197 440 3,682 5,960
4 17¼ 9503-RE-4-2763 2503-RE-4-2763 29¼ x 72½ x 72½ 181 398 3,380 5,788
Shelf Size
(Inches)
Aluminum Stainless Steel Overall Size (Inches)
W x L x H
List Price
Model No. Weight Model No. Weight Alum S/S
27 x 48 9503-2748-RE-4 160 2503-2748-RE-4 312 29¼ x 50¼ x 72½ $3,380 $5,986
27 x 62 9503-2762-RE-4 198 2503-2762-RE-4 410 29¼ x 64¼ x 72½   3,894   6,580
27 x 72 9503-2772-RE-4 220 2503-2772-RE-4 440 29¼ x 74¼ x 72½   4,186   7,560
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716